Middlesex County Kennel Club
Saturday, November 18, 2017

Judge:

Sally Gichner

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 6

4002 APA Pebbles, All American, Maya Robinson

4003 A8 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

4004 A8 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
4005 APB Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
4006 APBTC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

4007 AP Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 11

8010 AP Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown
8011 APB Boom, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Traphagen
8013 APB Taffy, All American, Rebecca Kay

8001 A8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8002 A8 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8003 M8 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

8004 B Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
8005 A8 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart Tucker
8006 B Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8007 A8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8008 AXB Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 12

12012 APA - Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton
12009 APB - Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
12010 AP Doc, Beagle, Pamela Woods

12011 APB Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
12001 A8 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

12003 M8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12004 A8 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
12005 MXB Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12006 M8 SeaSea, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Traphagen
12007 A8 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
12008 A8 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12020 AXB Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Jump Height= 16

16016
16033
16008
16011

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

#of dogs 27
APA | ucy, Collie, Rebecca Kay

APA Bronzie, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Kasprzak

AX

<

A Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

A Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006

16007
16009
16010

16012
16013
16014
16015

Jump Height

20004
20017
20030
20018
20019
20020
20022
20023
20024
20001

20003
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Demanda, Collie, Rebecca Kay

Beulah, Collie, Joany White

Bella, All American, Diana Schryver

Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Fiddle, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

20 #of dogs 22

Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz

Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
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20012 A8 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinney

20013 MB - Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

20014 M8 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

20015 A8 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

20016 AXBMags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 10

24002 A Image, Beauceron, Elaine Giannelli

24003 AXA - Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy Westbrook

24001 A8 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

24004 AXB | ayla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen

24005 MXB - Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

24006 M8 Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

24007 A8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24008 A8 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

24009 A8 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

24010 M8 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon
Judge: Sally Gichner

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =

8009

oJp

Jump Height =

12013

OAJ

Jump Height =

16028
16027

oJp

OAJ

Jump Height =

20002
20005
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20031
20034

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

8 #ofdogs 1
Gizmo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, John Mika

12 #ofdogs 1
Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

16 #ofdogs 2
Zhora, Collie, Rebecca Kay

Bandit, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristen
Lumnah

20 #ofdogs 9

Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Hillary Reavis
Chloe, Border Collie, Connie Auger

edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia Welch
Tesla, Collie, Melanie Robbins

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Judge: Sally Gichner
Jumpers Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2
8012 NAB Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams
8014 NAB Dexter, Chihuahua, Linda Desmarais
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12014 NAB | ogan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2

16030 NAP Sky, All American, Charlotte McAuley

16031 NA® Brikk, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 9

20039 NAPMoriah, Bernese Mountain Dog, Wynanda Bell
20040 NAP Solomon, Collie, Amee Abel

20041 NAP Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara Hawkes

20032 NAJA- Annie, All American, Suzanne Wilcox
20033 NAB - Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

20035 NAB - Cubby, All American, Julie Keefe
20036 NA% | yuLuu, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne
20037 NAB - Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20038 NAB - Carly, Berger Picard, Cheri McCoy

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24011 NAB - Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza

Judge: Sally Gichner

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 3

8006 XFA Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson
8007 X8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
8015 X8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4
12016 XFPB Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

12005 X8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
12007 X8 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
12015 X8 Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
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Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 7

16018 XFPB Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

16020 XFPB Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

16021 XFPB Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

16001 X8 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16006 X8 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

16007 XFA~ Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

16012 X8 Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Jump Height=20 #of dogs 6

20019 XFPB Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
20003 XFA Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

20008 X8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20014 XFA Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

20017 XFA Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes
20026 XFA Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24009 XFA Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

Judge: Sally Gichner

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4002 OFP " Pebbles, All American, Maya Robinson

Jump Height= 12
12009

#ofdogs 1
OFF " Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 5

20022 OFF " Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20001 OF  Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

20004 OF  Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

20012 9 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinney

20029 OF  Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia Welch

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24005 OF  Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2

8011 NPF Boom, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Traphagen

8014 NBF - Dexter, Chihuahua, Linda Desmarais

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2

12006 N8F  SeaSea, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Traphagen

12013 NBF Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16032 NPE Lyra, All American, Charlotte McAuley

16034 NPF Frolic, Collie, Joany White

16005 NBF - Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

16029 N8F Liner, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 13

20018 NPF Qdin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar

20024 NPF Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz

20040 NPE- Solomon, Collie, Amee Abel

20041 NPF Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara Hawkes

20042 NPF Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

20002 NBF - Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Hillary Reavis

20016 NBFMags, Brittany, Kim Tees

20025 NBF edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

20027 N8F - Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

20028 NEF - Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs

20030 NBF Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

20036 N8F | uuLuu, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne

20037 NBF Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2

24002 NP Image, Beauceron, Elaine Giannelli

24011 NBF Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
Judge: Sally Gichner

Judge: Sally Gichner

FAST Novice A/B/P

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Premier Standard

Jump Height =
4002

Jump Height =
8001 PAD
8004 PAD
8007 PAD
8015 PAD

4 #ofdogs 1

PADP Pehbles, All American, Maya Robinson

8 #ofdogs 4

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
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Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5

12011 PADP Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
12005 PAD Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12006 PAD  SeaSea, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Traphagen
12007 PAD  Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
12015 PAD Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 7

16021 PADP Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
16001 PAD - Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16002 PAD  Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
16008 PAD  Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche
16012 PAD - Fern, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

16014 PAD Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
16015 PAD - Qlivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20006 PAD  Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20007 PAD - Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
20008 PAD  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20009 PAD  Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

20010 PAD Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

20015 PAD  Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20016 PAD  Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Judge: Sally Gichner

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 7

4001 MXPA - Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan

4002 AXPB Pebbles, All American, Maya Robinson

4003 AXPBMulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

4004 MXPB Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
4005 M8 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
4006 AXPBTC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

4007 AXPB Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle

o

o

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 11
8009 MPA- Gizmo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, John Mika

8010 A8 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown
8011 AXPB Boom, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Traphagen
8001 A8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8002 M8 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008

Jump Height= 12

12001
12009
12010
12011
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12020

Jump Height= 16

16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006

16007
16008
16009
16010

16011

A8 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

AX8 - Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
AB  Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart Tucker
A8 Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

A8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

M8 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

#ofdogs 11
AXA - Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

AXP8 - Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
APE Doc, Beagle, Pamela Woods

AXPBKeen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
A8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

A8 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
A8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

AB  SeaSea, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Traphagen
M8 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
A8 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

M8 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

#ofdogs 26

AXPA Lucy, Collie, Rebecca Kay

A8 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
A8 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
AXP8 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea

A8 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

AXPB Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

AXPB Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

A8 Demanda, Collie, Rebecca Kay

AXPB Beulah, Collie, Joany White

AXP8 Bella, All American, Diana Schryver

AXPB | ibby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

A8 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

A Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

A8 Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

M8 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
A8 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

M8 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

M8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
A8 Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche
M8 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall

A8 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

A8 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett
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16012
16013
16014
16015

Jump Height= 20

20018
20001

20002
20003
20004
20005
20019
20020
20022
20023
20024
20055
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017

Jump Height= 24

24002
24003
24001
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Middlesex County Kennel Club
Saturday, November 18, 2017

A8 Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

M8 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
M8 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

ME  Qlivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

#of dogs 24
AXPA-Qdin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar

MA Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

MA - Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Hillary Reavis
MA - Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
MA Chloe, Border Collie, Connie Auger

MXPB Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
MXPB Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

M8 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

MXPB Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

MXPB Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz
MXPB Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

M8 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
M8 Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
A8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

M8 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
A8 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

ME - Turbo, All American, Pam McKinney

M8 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
A8 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

M8 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
M8 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

A8 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

#ofdogs 10

MA " Image, Beauceron, Elaine Giannelli
Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy Westbrook

M8 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
M8 | ayla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

ME  Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

M8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
M8 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
M8 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Judge: Sally Gichner
Standard Open/Open P
Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1
8012 A Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1

12012 OAP  Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16028 OAP Zhora, Collie, Rebecca Kay

16027 OA  Bandit, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristen
Lumnah

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 7

20025 A edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

20026 A Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

20027 %A Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

20028 A Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
20029 OA  Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia Welch
20030 A Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

20031 OA  Tesla, Collie, Melanie Robbins

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24011 OA  Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza

Judge: Sally Gichner

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12013 NAB - Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16030 NAP - Sky, All American, Charlotte McAuley
16031 NAP Brikk, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
16032 NAP Lyra, All American, Charlotte McAuley
16029 NAB | iner, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 10

20039 NAP" Moriah, Bernese Mountain Dog, Wynanda Bell
20040 NA" Solomon, Collie, Amee Abel

20041 NAP - Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara Hawkes
20032 NAA Annie, All American, Suzanne Wilcox
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20033

20034
20035
20036
20037
20038

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

Middlesex County Kennel Club
Saturday, November 18, 2017

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Cubby, All American, Julie Keefe
LuuLuu, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Carly, Berger Picard, Cheri McCoy

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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